



# UTI Rancho Ford & Lincoln Interview Event May 1, 2024 9:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m.

9494 Haven Avenue, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730 Setup at 8:30 am



#### **Exclusive Ford & Lincoln Dealer Event**

- On-site interviews
- Connect with Ford FACT students for part time employment opportunities and upcoming graduates for full time employment positions. On the spot offers welcome!
- 6' table and chairs provided for your display items
- No cost to participate
- Lunch and refreshments provided
- Be prepared to stay for entire event
- UTI campuses have a.m. and p.m. class shifts, so student interviews are typically scheduled throughout the day

## Need Help Preparing for this Career Fair Event?

For help in developing a dealer specific hiring package, contact HiringIncentiveTeam@uti.edu

### **Register Now!**

For more information or to register for this hiring event, please contact: Carmen Arensdorff | P: 909-510-6450 | carensdorff@uti.edu



#### **FACT Program**

- Training provides up to 70% of STST Ford credentials
- Most students are fully certified in areas: 32, 33, 34, 35, 38, 43, 51, 52
- Quick Service & Light Repair hands-on skills with instructor-led training
- Hybrid & EV Operations & Diagnotics
- STARS training history/resumes available upon request
- Monthly graduations







FORD ACCELERATED CREDENTIAL TRAINING

# UTI Rancho Ford & Lincoln Interview Event May 1, 2024 9:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m.

9494 Haven Avenue, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730 Setup at 8:30 am

### Registration

Required information:		
Name:	Title:	
Company Name:		
Street Address:		
City:	State: Zip:	
Phone:	Fax:	
Email:		
The following person(s) will be atter	nding:	
Name:	Title:	
	vill be attending the UTI Rancho Ford & Lincoln Career [	
Please fill out the in	nformation below so we will be able to accommodate you	ır needs.
Actively Hiring – How many positio	ons?	
Will you be bringing floor banners?	? □ Yes □ No	
How much room will you need?		
Just accepting applications, resum	ne and transcripts? □Yes □ No	

Fill out this registration form and email it to: carensdorff@uti.edu by Wednesday, April 17, 2024.

Carmen Arensdorff | P: 909-758-4005 | carensdorff@uti.edu

